Horaire de départ par club — CDL Mass Start VTT - 16 juin 2024 Couchey

2024-06-16
A.B.C.O. DIJON
73 09:10
ADOChenove
20 09:30
110 09:10
111 09:10
137 09:00
66 09:10
41 09:20
42 09:20
150 09:00
ALCO

21 09:30
43 09:20
ANCO

163 09:00
AS SAMOIS
32 09:20
37 09:20
46 09:20
112 09:10
138 09:00
151 09:00
ASCO ORLEANS
33 09:20
47 09:20
100 09:10
90 09:10
BALISE 25
22 09:30
74 09:10
139 09:00
101 09:10
125 09:00
164 09:00
149 09:00
BOL D'AIR
34 09:20
23 09:30
48 09:20
102 09:10
91 09:10
CARTO

24 09:30
126 09:00
Chantelle SN
61 09:10
62 09:10
25 09:30
26 09:30
75 09:10
76 09:10
113 09:10
133 09:00
134 09:00
103 09:10
104 09:10
67 09:10
127 09:00
152 09:00

Christian GERARD

Clément SOUVRAY
Gaston CLERC
Patrice LAURIN
Michel MASSON
Jade BOUSSIER
Aleth LALIRE
Sarah CHRIST
Catherine PERE

Thomas PERRIN
Lise BONORA

Beatrice ZURCHER

Jocelin LAURET
Jildas LAURET
Frédéric PINSARD
André HERMET
Christian MATHELIER
Marie RODIER

Timothy BLOT
Johan BLOT
Mathilde BLOT
Karine BLOT

Paul DEBRAY
Eddie WYMER
Didier MARCHAL
Maia DUCOULOUX
Isabelle WYMER
Gisele ABISSE
Juliette MARTZOLFF

Augustin LECLERE
Nicolas PINSARD

Quentin LECLERE
Céleste LECLERE

Claire PIVOT

Kilian GRIFFON
Nathalie BERRUE

Antoine MARIDET
Grégoire BENI
Benjamin PAYANT
Léo LADHUIE
Christophe PAYANT
Jérome CROENNE
Didier BOULANGER
Albane VERNADEL
Romane GUITTARD
Camille FAURE
Marion JACQUART
Leane VANCLOOSTER
Nathalie PAYANT
Brigitte BOULANGER

H50

H21
H60
H60
H70
D20
D21
D21
D60

H21
D21

D70

H20
H20
H40
H60
H70
D60

H20
H40
D17
D40

H21
H50
H70
D17
D50
D70
Du'O-F

H20
H21
H40
D17
D40

H21
D50

H17
H17
H21
H21
H50
H50
H60
D14
D14
D17
D17
D20
D50
D60

19575 m

26725 m
16275 m
16275 m
14025 m
19575 m
22425 m
22425 m
9875 m

26725 m
22425 m

9875 m

22425 m
22425 m
22425 m
16275 m
14025 m
9875 m

22425 m
22425 m
16275 m
16275 m

26725 m
19575 m
14025 m
16275 m
14025 m
9875 m
9875 m

22425 m
26725 m
22425 m
16275 m
16275 m

26725 m
14025 m

19575 m
19575 m
26725 m
26725 m
19575 m
19575 m
16275 m
9875 m
9875 m
16275 m
16275 m
19575 m
14025 m
9875 m

Départ

Départ
Départ
Départ
Départ
Départ
Départ
Départ
Départ

Départ
Départ

Départ

Départ
Départ
Départ
Départ
Départ
Départ

Départ
Départ
Départ
Départ

Départ
Départ
Départ
Départ
Départ
Départ
Départ

Départ
Départ
Départ
Départ
Départ

Départ
Départ

Départ
Départ
Départ
Départ
Départ
Départ
Départ
Départ
Départ
Départ
Départ
Départ
Départ
Départ

8480985

9020787
1210523
1210509
1210510
8200405
1210520
8042021
1210522

8509016
8510866

8172244

8260091
8219079
8040464
8077072
8099061
8099059

8662149
8444603
8636189
8508820

8002126
8250814
8002130
8290707
8250813
8250822
8080521

8003252
8160377
8081174
8290309
8087134

2063433
8890404

7501722
8031153
7192002
8261145
7121972
1141068
8519091
7501712
7501714
7005913
7501721
8343532
8111445
8029194
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COBuhl.Florival

49 09:20
140 09:00
CcocCs

141 09:00
ECHO 73

50 09:20
77 09:10

ESV Dresden MTBO

51 09:20
114 09:10
Germany

78 09:10
Givry SO

79 09:10
80 09:10
92 09:10

Julien SCHNEBELEN
Yves BOEHM

Daniel FAIVRE

Frangois FLOTAT
Georges TREVISAN

Steffen HAUSCHILD
Uli KRETZSCHMAR

Andreas DEISCHEL

Bruno MOYON
Emmanuel CHEVREUX
Anne-Frangoise DENIER

Kopenicker Sport Club

81 09:10 Andreas NEITZEL
68 09:10 Linda BRANDT

93 09:10 Katrin BRANDT

LO Sanchey

160 09:00 Damien ARNOUX
123 09:00 Thibault ARNOUX
52 09:20 Romain ARNOUX
142 09:00 Dominique ETIENNE
135 09:00 Ambre SKORKA
105 09:10 Anna SKORKA

153 09:00 Agnés COURTOIS
LOUP

53 09:20 Benjamin MIDENA
106 09:10 Circe MIDENA

94 09:10 Laure COUPAT
MTBO Belgium

82 09:10 Wim VERVOORT
NORD

54 09:20 Julien BIALOU

115 09:10 Eric PIERRE
NOYON CO

35 09:20 Hugo PISZCZOROWICZ
36 09:20 Mathieu VAYSSAT
83 09:10 Gilles VAYSSAT

84 09:10 Laurent GONDCAILLE
128 09:00 Sophie PISZCZOROWICZ
O'JURA

85 09:10 Jurg NIGGLI

95 09:10 Daria NIGGLI

OLA TSV Deggendorf

96 09:10 Susan KURTH

OLV Potsdam

97 09:10
ORIENT'ALP
86 09:10
129 09:00
OoTB

116 09:10
154 09:00

Juliane KUMMERLOWE

Bruno GILI
Florence BLANC JOUVAN

Luc BOUCHAN
Christine BOUCHAN

H40
H70

H70

H40
H50

H40
H60

H50

H50
H50
D40

H50
D20
D40

H12
H14
H40
H70
D14
D17
D60

H40
D17
D40

H50

H40
H60

H20
H20
H50
H50
D50

H50
D40

D40

D40

H50
D50

H60
D60

22425 m
14025 m

14025 m

22425 m
19575 m

22425 m
16275 m

19575 m

19575 m
19575 m
16275 m

19575 m
19575 m
16275 m

5050 m
14025 m
22425 m
14025 m
9875 m
16275 m
9875 m

22425 m
16275 m
16275 m

19575 m

22425 m
16275 m

22425 m
22425 m
19575 m
19575 m
14025 m

19575 m
16275 m

16275 m

16275 m

19575 m
14025 m

16275 m
9875 m

Départ
Départ

Départ

Départ
Départ

Départ
Départ

Départ

Départ
Départ
Départ

Départ
Départ
Départ

Départ
Départ
Départ
Départ
Départ
Départ
Départ

Départ
Départ
Départ

Départ

Départ
Départ

Départ
Départ
Départ
Départ
Départ

Départ
Départ

Départ

Départ

Départ
Départ

Départ
Départ

8278007
7005068

8111954

8024810
8101962

8100966
8171959

8008032

8040506
8097172
8151169

8122448
8122436
8191278

8509038
8509033
2059568
8099164
2025705
8099162
8230764

8260612
8260621
8260608

8630901

8001968
8005961

8002025
8020104
8061168
8200371
8090970

8201167
8390000

8388399

8066320

8381005
8381003

8251762
8251759
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Outdoor07

27 09:30 Armel BERTHAUD
PASS_C

124 09:00 Vacant E H14

60 09:10 Vacant C H17

63 09:10 Vacant C H17

29 09:30 Vacant H21 H21-2
55 09:20 Vacant B H40

87 09:10 Vacant C H50

117 09:10 Vacant D H60

143 09:00 Vacant E H70

162 09:00 Vacant G D12

136 09:00 Vacant F D14

107 09:10 Vacant D D17

69 09:10 Vacant C D20

44 09:20 Vacant B D21

98 09:10 Vacant D D40

130 09:00 Vacant E D50

155 09:00 Vacant F D60

165 09:00 Vacant F D70

200 09:00 Vacant Open Open
201 09:00 Vacant Open Open
210 09:00 Vacant VAE VAE
211 09:00 Vacant VAE VAE
Raidlink's 07

38 09:20 Albin CHIFFLET
39 09:20 Antoine LESQUER
30 09:30 Albin DEMARET-JOLY
70 09:10 Enola BARDINE
71 09:10 Lola COLLE

45 09:20 Lou COLLE
SCAPA NANCY

144 09:00 Maurice AUBRY
156 09:00 Nancy ESNAULT
166 09:00 Nelly DEVILLE

SV Sachsen 90 Werdau

118 09:10 Swen VOGEL

T.A.D.

119 09:10 Philippe TAELEMANS
Talant SO

40 09:20 Maél GOURAPA

31 09:30 Thibaut GUINOT

56 09:20 Gaétan GOURAPA
88 09:10 David MASSON

120 09:10 Jean-Frangois MORLON
147 09:00 Gérard GILQUIN

148 09:00 Yves MARCHAL

108 09:10 Loane GOURAPA

109 09:10 Prune MASSON

72 09:10 Elise MATHOT

99 09:10 Angéligue DE MARCH
131 09:00 Marie MORLON

158 09:00 Véronique GUINOT

TH6mus Team / OLG Bern
145 09:00 Marco BONAFINI
146 09:00 Monika BONAFINI

TUS Karlsruhe-Riippurr
157 09:00 Uta SPEHR

UNSS Brochon
64 09:10
65 09:10

Louis FOSSAERT AUCORDONNIER
Titouan RENAULT

H21

H14
H17
H17
H21
H40
H50
H60
H70
D12
D14
D17
D20
D21
D40
D50
D60
D70
Open
Open
VAE
VAE

H20
H20
H21
D20
D20
D21

H70
D60
D70

H60

H60

H20
H21
H40
H50
H60
H70
H70
D17
D17
D20
D40
D50
D60

H70
H70

D60

H17
H17

26725 m

14025 m
19575 m
19575 m
26725 m
22425 m
19575 m
16275 m
14025 m
5050 m
9875 m
16275 m
19575 m
22425 m
16275 m
14025 m
9875 m
9875 m
13200 m
13200 m
13200 m
13200 m

22425 m
22425 m
26725 m
19575 m
19575 m
22425 m

14025 m
9875 m
9875 m

16275 m

16275 m

22425 m
26725 m
22425 m
19575 m
16275 m
14025 m
14025 m
16275 m
16275 m
19575 m
16275 m
14025 m
9875 m

14025 m
14025 m

9875 m

19575 m
19575 m

Départ

Départ
Départ
Départ
Départ
Départ
Départ
Départ
Départ
Départ
Départ
Départ
Départ
Départ
Départ
Départ
Départ
Départ
Départ
Départ
Départ
Départ

Départ
Départ
Départ
Départ
Départ
Départ

Départ
Départ
Départ

Départ

Départ

Départ
Départ
Départ
Départ
Départ
Départ
Départ
Départ
Départ
Départ
Départ
Départ
Départ

Départ
Départ

Départ

Départ
Départ

8518875

8099038
8251105
8002044
8270405
8162919
8030902

8088407
8301255
8010015

8664485

8205907

8374740
8256555
227660

8281972
8091159
8194112
8509021
8220309
8152007
8194194
8131977
8002186
8001710

8160351
8101053

8655887

8672005
8672012
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V.H.S.0.

57 09:20
YCONE-Sens
161 09:00
28 09:30
89 09:10
121 09:10
122 09:10
132 09:00
159 09:00

Pascal RIGOLLOT

Elouan CHAPILLON
Maxence CHAPILLON
Pierre COLLIN

Franck GUERIN
Patrick BARBIER
Sandrine LENOBLE
Isabelle NEVEU

H40

H12
H21
H50
H60
H60
D50
D60

22425 m

5050 m

26725 m
19575 m
16275 m
16275 m
14025 m
9875 m

Départ

Départ
Départ
Départ
Départ
Départ
Départ
Départ

8002053

205574

2027602
8890305
8008903
8050858
8890304
1890307
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